

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM: INDIA

Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006

Email:

@tezu.ernet.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the work entitled "Implementation of Geospatial Web Services based on OGC reference Model" presented in this report and submitted as Major Project work of MCA 6th semester was carried out by Mr. Amardeep Shah with Roll No. CSM09013, Mr. Manish Kumar Singh with Roll No. CSM09014 and Mr. Sourabh Sutradhar with Roll No. CSM09035 of academic session 2009-12 under my supervision.

Date: 21/05/2012

Place: 7EZPUR

Mr. S. Ibotombi Singh rofessor Stender Stender

Tezpur University



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006

Email: @tezu.ernet.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the work entitled "Implementation of Geospatial Web Services based on OGC reference Model" presented in this report, a dissertation submitted in the partial fulfilment of the requirements for the award of the degree of Master of Computer Application (MCA) of Tezpur University, was carried out by Mr. Amardeep Shah with Roll No. CSM09013, Mr. Manish Kumar Singh with Roll No. CSM09014 and Mr. Sourabh Sutradhar with Roll No. CSM09035 of academic session 2009-12 under the supervision of Mr. S. Ibotombi Singh, Assistant Professor, Tezpur University.

Date: 04.06.12,

Place: Tezpm

Dr. Utpal Shanna

Head of Department

Dept. Of CSE,

Tezpur University



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR - 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA Ph. : 03712 - 267 007-009 Ext-Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006

Email: @tezu.ernet.in

CERTIFICATE

The work entitled "IMPLEMENTATION OF GEOSPATIAL WEB SERVICES BASED ON OGC REFERENCE MODEL" a dissertation submitted in the partial fulfilment of the requirements for the award of the degree of Master of Computer Application (MCA) of Tezpur University by Mr. Amardeep Shah with Roll No. CSM09013, Mr. Manish Kumar Singh with Roll No. CSM09014 and Mr. Sourabh Sutradhar with Roll No. CSM09035 of academic session 2009-12 as Major Project work of MCA 6th semester has been examined.

External ExamileXTERNAL

Date: 4 CIREXAMINER

Place: Tezpur University, Tezpur

Internal Examiner

ASSO. COMPUNIVE

Place: Tezpur University, Tezpur

Assistant Professor & English

DECLARATION

We, hereby declare that the work entitled "Implementation of Geospatial Web Services based on OGC reference Model" presented in this report, a dissertation submitted in the partial fulfilment of the requirements for the award of the degree of Master of Computer Application (MCA) of Tezpur University was prepared by us under the supervision and guidance of Mr. S. Ibotombi Singh, Assistant Professor, Tezpur University and was not submitted to any other institution for award of any degree.

Roll No-CSM09013

Department Of CSE

Tezpur University

Manish Kumar Singh

Roll No-CSM09014

Department Of CSE

Tezpur University

Sourcabh Sutreadden 04/06/2012

Sourabh Sutradhai

Roll No- CSM09035

Department Of CSE

Tezpur University

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

We express our deep and sincere gratitude to Mr. S. Ibotombi Singh, Assistant Professor, Tezpur University, Department of Computer Science and Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur, who has been our supervisor since the beginning of this study as well as the project. This project had been far beyond completion without his exquisite support. We are greatly indebted for his valuable, constructive and critical guidance throughout the tenure of this project.

We would also like to express our solemnized gratitude and thanks to all my friends who had been by my side and pouring their valuable advice and encouragement. We are also thankful to them for their help in carrying the system implementation and as well as in every step of the project.

Amardeep Shah (Roll No. CSM09013)

Manish Kumar Singh (Roll No. CSM09014)

Sourabh Sutradhar (Roll No. CSM09035)

MCA 6th Semester

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Tezpur University,

Napaam, Tezpur